Show Start: 13:30:00

Length: 1:00:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 10/06/14 23:05:44

Show Ends: 13:30:00

End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A-1| Cori 2-Shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:15 | 1:00:00 PM
A-2 | Paul 2-Shot C2 Opening DDR 0:12 | 1:00:15 PM
A-3 | Cori MCU C3 Voteappaloosa PKG 0:48 | 1:00:27 PM
A-4 | Paul MCU C1 Pink Ribbion Run PKG 4:24 | 1:01:15 PM
A-5 | Cori MCU C3 Fast Foward PKG 3:23 | 1:05:39 PM
A-6 | Paul MCU C2 Toss to Break RDR 0:10 | 1:09:02 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:09:12 PM
B-1 | Paul MCU c1 g:ztiﬁ;sm el PKG 2:04 | 1:11:12 PM
B-2 | Cori MCU C3 Phi Jail n’ Bail PKG 1:33 | 1:13:16 PM
B-3 | Paul MCU C1 PAWWSH INTERVIEW PKG 2:02 | 1:14:49 PM
B-4 | Cori MCU c3 'S";E:‘::W: gakline PKG 3:01| 1:16:51 PM

{Break} 2:24  1:19:52 PM
C-1 | Paul 2-shot C2 Toss to lan RDR 0:04 | 1:22:16 PM
C-2|lan MCU C4 Philanthropy RDR 1:01 | 1:22:20 PM
C-3|lan MCU C4 Does Sex Sell? PKG 3:13 | 1:23:21 PM
C-4|lan MCU C4 Sports RDR 2:31 | 1:26:34 PM
C-5| Cori 2-shot C2 Closing 0:24 | 1:29:05 PM
C-6 Credits 0:31 [ 1:29:29 PM

1:30:00 PM
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